
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	DAYDREAM	DIYARBAKIR	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-09-19 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_ZeHZlVe $20.00 $20.00
2025-09-20 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_78HnWo8 $434.00 $454.00
2025-09-20 Transfer	to	Daydream txn_nEHMyKK -$63.00 $391.00
2025-09-20 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_zVHyJgY $120.00 $511.00
2025-09-20 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_evHReLm $21.00 $532.00
2025-09-20 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_YRHKlmB $7.00 $539.00
2025-09-20 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_AWHxkJn $28.00 $567.00
2025-09-21 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_8rHrMwn $14.00 $581.00
2025-09-22 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_WBHAKkk $7.00 $588.00
2025-09-24 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_d7HaN7J $42.00 $630.00
2025-09-24 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_BZH8Rxo $7.00 $637.00
2025-09-25 Transfer	to	Daydream txn_0eHqvPM -$28.00 $609.00
2025-09-26 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_nEHMqm7 $84.00 $693.00
2025-09-26 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_GkH49Ng $7.00 $700.00
2025-09-28 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_kWHPZAl $7.00 $707.00

WITHDRAWN:	$91.00.	DEPOSITED:	$798.00. $707.00

Daydream	Diyarbakir	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Daydream	Diyarbakir's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


